-. UNOFFICIAL COPsf#42%..,.. .

AL S5 (0 19%5-01-16 11, 5-’, ';g
Lok Comty Revarder pic

SECOND LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT, is marle and entered into as of August 27, 1997, but made effective as of June 8, 1997, by
apd between MID TOWN BANK.&ND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, an Hlinois corporation ("BANK"),
DASAENA TTONAT BRESFRER. Mhiceessor Trustee to LaSalle National Bank, Successor Trustee to LaSalle
Bank Lake View Trust formally known ag-Lakeview Trust and Savings Bank, NOT PERSONALLY BUT AS
TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED June 29, 1981 A/K/A TRUST NO. 24-6072-00
("MORTGAGOR/TRUSTEE"), The Ironmongsr,inc. (“BORROWER") and John C. Hurst, ("GUARANTOR").

L

WHEREAS:

The BORROWER has heretofore executed a Promissory'tNote dated June 8, 1995 in the principal amount of
$50,000.00 of which the BANK is presently the holder;

—

[

The NOTE is securcd by a Mortgage, Assignment of’ Rents & Securtyy Agreement (Chattel Mortgage) dated
June 8, 1995 and recorded in the Recorder's Office of Cook County, Yilinois, as document number 95505074
("MORTGAGE"), conveying to BANK certain real estate described in £xinioit "A" attached hereto and by this
refarence incorporated herein ("REAL ESTATE");

3. The NOTE is further secured by a Collateral Assignment of the Beneficial Interett in that certain Land Trust
which is known as LASALLE NATIONAL TRUST, N.A., Successor Trustee to w.zsaile National Bank,
Successor Trustee to LaSalle Bank Lake View Trust formally known as Lakeview Trugt and Savings Bank
a/t/u Trust Agreenent dated June 29, 1981 wk/a Trust No. 24-6072-60 ("ASSIGNMENT QF BENEFICIAL
INTEREST") which land trust holds title to the described REAL ESTATE;

4. The NOTE is further secured by Personal Guaranty(s) ("GUARANTY(S)") dated of even date therewith and
executed by the GUARANTORS guaranteeing repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by said NOTE;

5. The NOTE is further secured by Security Agreements dated of even date therewith covering the business assets
of The Ironmonger, Inc., (“SECURITY AGREEMENTS”), and corresponding UCC financing statements;

6. The BANK has disbursed to BORROWER the sum of $40,000.00 which amount represents the entire
outstanding principal sum of the indebtedness evidenced by the NOTE;

7. Said NOTE and MORTGAGE were modified by a Loan Modification Agreement dated July 10, 1996 and
tecorded in the Recorder’s Office of Cook County, 1llinois, as document number 9657229,



UNOFFICIAL COPY

' 8. The interest rate evidenced on said NOTE is 2.0 % ("the margin") over the Prime Rate of interest per

annum, For purposes of a this loan the "Prime Rate” shall mean the prime rate of inferest as announced by
Lender fror time to time:

:
;9 The maturity <ate evidenced on said NOTE, as amended by MODIFICATION #1, is June 8, 1997,

10. The BORROWER desires to amend the maturity date as evidenced by the NOTE;

11. The BANK has agreed to such modification pursuant to the terms and conditions of 4 commitment of the
BANK dated August 27, 1997 ("COMMITMENT").

NOW THEREFZRT, notwithstanding anything contained to the contrary in the NOTE, MORTGAGE, AND
GUARANTY(S), and in consideration of the mutual covenants, conditions, and premises contained herein, the
PARTIES HERETO AGPEE AS FOLLOWS:

The principal amount evidenced by the NOTE as of this date s $50,000.00,

The nuaturity date is hereby amendad to June §, 1998,
Except as modified herein, the_terms, covenants and conditions of the MORTGAGE AND

GUARANTY(S) shall remain unchaiged-and otherwise in full force and effect. In the even of any

inconsistency between the terms of this agieément and the terms of the NOTE and/or MORTGAGE AND
GUARANTY(S), the terms herein shall control,

The lien of the MORTGAGE is hereby modified as-sccurity for the payment of the principal sum
evidenced by the NOTE and amended by this SECONDMODIFICATION AGREEMENT,

This agreement shall be governed by and construed under the lav's of the State of lllinois.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have hereunto set their hands and scais day and the year first written
ahove,

MID TOWN BAMK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO ("BANK")

By jfrbtud’\ %Mdm

)Mo Spaviding,'Loan Officer (J

Attest: (’u’u{/ /}/LM’W@\J

Cindy Wrona, As: sfwnt Secretary

3£211086




UNOFFICIAL COPY

v MORTGACOR/I‘RUS FEE:

-l‘ DARALLT FATIOING DNR, Succasier Trustoo Toj

=._§ LASALLE NATIONAL TRUST, N.A,, not
+j personalty but as Trustee as aforesaid:

C eces %

-

~ P
VIrR-BEE S ENT

7
Attest:_ 7 Mé’l’?

'luailtmt B2 8 WiT)

BORROWER:

The Ironmonger, Inc,

Ve
,;j){%‘/)j/ |

John C. Hurst, President

GUARANTOR:

!

. 34
. o '|>'

i -,9( £ o
P «{

John C, Hurst

FizZ od T

p |

T AT ENVE TYIOIIYR

= ST

STCD ALTEIISYNS I9/DTR S1TRTIAOD

AT TRTTTTY PTTY TIT 0T

spToTI A e o

.-
R

C .2
.in

LeIRIL ¥R

Tre. PR L

c e ad

SOl ALYean oo

ZZoz

e

[*9
-
[y
5
2]
§
L4
[
L]
;a
e
¥
"
»
ty
]
.
‘
A
N -
]
.
;
!
T
v
-
d
oy
g
A
a9
[
"
3
L]
o
=t
L
o
=
re
[
4]
e
[
ré
M

IV 096




UNOFFICIAL COPY

) : EXHIBIT "A"

[

“

§
4 LEGAL DESCRIFTION:

? LOT 3 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 82 AND 83 IN HAPGOOD'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 AND
{: PART OF LOT 2 IN BLOCK 9 IN SHEFFIELD'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE EAST 1/2 OF
SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN

COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER;

14-32-400-033-0000

PROPERTY COMMONLY KNOWN 4;

1922 NORTH MAUD, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

Mail To:
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED
BY: Cindy Wrons

MID TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO
2021 NORTH CLARK STREET
CHICAGO. ILLINOIS 60614




UNOFFICIAL COPY

*STATE OF ILLINOIS)
! )
HCOUNTY OF COOK )

.L{I the undersigned, & Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that
-+Julia Spaulding, Loan Officer of Mid Town Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, an lllinois corporation, and
rCmd) Wrona, Assistant Secretary of said [Ninois corporation, personally known (0 me to be the same persons
{_' whose names are subscribed to (he foregoing instrument as such Loan Officer and Assistant Secrelary,

respectively, appeared before me this day in person and ucknowledged that they signed and delivered the said
instrument as their own free and voluntary acts, and as the free and voluntary acts of said corporation, for the uses
and purposes therein set forth; and the Assistant Sccretary did also then and there acknowledge that she, as
custodian of the corporate seal of said corporation, did aftix said corporate scal to said instrument as her own free
and voluntary act, «nd.as the free and voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth,

Given under my hand and Motariat Seal this August 27, 1997.
\HEATHER M SHI 2 "/%’/ é Wi
) LINOIS, L
NOTARY PUILIC STATE OF 1 loer LA //:/ 47/@#’

1510 0P, DL = :
MY COMMISTL ¢ Notary Public

My comrmission expires: " zeemben 2.1, 1095~

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

)
COUNTY OF COOK )

<&
# 4]
2
#Y
ey
&
G
=

1, the underslgﬂzcx!lﬂ Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that
Buk “1w FRESIDENT of TaSalle National Bank, N.A. as

Y

Successor Trustee, a National Banking Association, and___ Dcbozeh Carhon , Assistant Secretary
of said National Banking Association, persanally known to me 10 be the same persons wwhose names are subscribed
to the foregoing instrument as such Assistant Trust Officer and Assistant Secretary, respeciisely, appeared before
me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument-astheir own free and
voluntary acts, and as the free and voluntary acts of said corporation, for the uses and purposes ikerein set forth;
ant the Assistant Secretary did also then and there acknowledge that she, as custodian of the corporate seal of said
corporation, did affix said corporate seal to said instrument as her own free and voluntary act, and as the free and
voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purpo'acs therein set forth.
e 2
Given under iy hand and Notarial Seal this August-27, 1997

Notary Public

My commission expires: LOURDES MARTINEZ
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS

My Commission Expires 030/2001




UNOFFICIAL COPY

i '

STATE OF ILLINOIS)

il )

+{ COUNTY OF COOK )

;5 I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that

(+ John C. Hurst, President of The {fronmonger, Inc., personally known to me to be the same person whose name is
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that he signed

and delivered the said instrument as his own free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my heid and Notarial Seal this August 27, 1997,

O T ey ,

v oHEATHER W Y ,/ 7 S i

KOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLLINOIs S /f /_’/_gﬂ__‘_”____‘ )
& Cal A T v

MY COMMISSION FXP. DEC. 23,1997

Notary Public
My commission expites: Dccmhbf WAN e

STATE OF ILLINOIS)

) 3
COUNTY OF COOK ) g:

1, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County,-irrthe State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that
John C. Hurst, personally known to me to be the same jeison whose name is subscribed to the foregoing
instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowlidged that he signed and delivered the said
instrument as his own free and voluntary act, {or the uses and purposes thiciein set forth,

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this August 27, 1997,

THACTAL SEAL
¥ HEATHER M gﬂg;.ﬂ.m()l\
LIC STATE |
ﬁ?\(r&“m.}{iuw b DAC 2 L%

Notary Public

My commission expires: 'Decr.'mbm AN g9 4




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Extllﬂl:l' " a L1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION;

LOT 3 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 82 AND 83 IN HAPGOOD'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 AND
PART OF LOT 2 IN BLOCK 9 IN SHEFFIELD’S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE EAST 12 OF
SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PERMANENT [NOFX NUMBER;

14-32-400-033-0000

PROPERTY COMMONLY KNOWN AS:

1929 NORTH MALUD, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

Mail To:

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED

LT 086

BY. Cindy Wrona

MID TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO
2021 NORTH CLARK STREET
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60614




